North Central Wisconsin Antique Steam & Gas Engine Club, Inc.

GPS address: 223755 Steam Hill Dr., Edgar, WI 54426 Mailing address: PO Box 272, Edgar, WI 54426

Show Hours: 8 am – 5 pm

INTRODUCING our 1st Annual OUTDOOR POWER SHOW

Featuring equipment for lawn and garden as well as farm and small construction.

There will be areas for test driving, operation and observation for equipment use.

May 16-17, 2025 Outdoor Power Show

Lot/space fee: \$100/space, measures 50' x 100'

Date:

Set up:	Wednesday/Thursday before show (set up hours 8 am – 5 pm)
Parking:	Designated vendor parking in the designated parking lot.
Concessions:	Available during Outdoor Power Show (carry-ins are prohibited)
Deadline:	April 15 th . Reservations will be accepted until spaced are filled. Spaces are assigned in the order replies are received. Payment must accompany reservation form.
TO RESERVE	E YOUR SPACE, please return the reservation form & payment to: North Central Wisconsin Antique Steam & Gas Engine Club, Inc. Attn: Chad-Outdoor Power Show PO Box 272, Edgar, WI 54426-0272
**All Vendors	s are required to complete S240 WI State Temp Event Vendor form.
Questions:	Please call Chad Kayhart at 715-223-5263 or email: junkyard54421@gmail.com
	T: Name:PH#
Address:	
City/State/Zip: _	
Email address:	
No. of Spaces I	Desired: Describe items exhibited:
Tax id# or Selle	er id#
**To reserve yo	our space(s), send this completed section to address listed above. Make checks payable to: North Central WI Antique Steam & Gas Engine Club.
	understand that I do not hold the North Central WI Antique Steam & Gas Engine Club responsible nts, loss or damage of any kind.
Signature X	Date: Deadline for application and payment is April 15 th .
	Deadline for application and payment is April 15 th .